Datasheet
200mΩ, 600V, Super Junction N-Channel Power MOSFET SRC60R200
Jul. 2022, Rev.4.6 www.sanrise-tech.com Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
General Description
The Sanrise SRC60R200 is a high voltage power
MOSFET, fabricated using advanced super
junction technology. The resulting device has
extremely low on resistance, low gate charge and

TO-220C TO-247 TO-262
Figure 2 Package Types of SRC60R200
Ordering Information
SRC60R200□□–□
Circuit Type E: Lead Free
G: Green
Package Blank: Tube
D: TO-252 TR: Tape & Reel
S2: TO-263-2
TS: TO-262 TF: TO-220F
TC: TO-220C T: TO-247
Package
Part Number Marking ID Packing
TypeLead Free Green Lead Free Green
TO-252 SRC60R200DTR-E SRC60R200DTR-G SRC60R200DE SRC60R200DG Tape & Reel
TO-263-2 SRC60R200S2TR-E SRC60R200S2TR-G SRC60R200S2E SRC60R200S2G Tape & Reel
TO-220F SRC60R200TF-E SRC60R200TF-G SRC60R200TFE SRC60R200TFG Tube
TO-220C SRC60R200TC-E SRC60R200TC-G SRC60R200TCE SRC60R200TCG Tube
TO-247 SRC60R200T-E SRC60R200T-G SRC60R200TE SRC60R200TG Tube
TO-262 SRC60R200TS-E SRC60R200TS-G SRC60R200TSE SRC60R200TSG Tube
Datasheet
200mΩ, 600V, Super Junction N-Channel Power MOSFET SRC60R200
Jul. 2022, Rev.4.6 www.sanrise-tech.com Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Drain-Source Voltage (Note2) VDSS 630 V